PER LOCATION MAP 

ATTACHED) 

MINIMUM 
RESERVED LICENCE 

FEE 

INSTALLATION 
AND OPERATION 
OF AUTOMATIC 

TELLER MACHINE  

Rs. 
1,00,000/- 

Domestic SHA Ground 
Floor (Area up to 
maximum of 4.93 sqmt 

approx subject to joint 
measurement) 

Rs. 1,02,000/- 
per month (Rupees 
One Lakh and Two 

Thousand + taxes 
and charges extra 

NOTE: 

a) The bidders are to quote above the MRLF. Offers below MRLF will not be 

considered for award. 

b) The bidder has to quote Licence fee payable to AAI for per ATM per month in the 

financial bid format.